Blanensky détsky aquatlon - Celkové, 08.04.2017

# Jméno
RGZa Tomas (2005)
Komarek Tomas (2004)
Svobodnik Nikola (2005)
Plotény Lukas (2005)
Kuchaf Filip (2004)

v A W N e

Generovano dne 01.11.2025 00:09

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

ATK Slapanice
ACT leraK Blansko
ATK Slapanice
ATK Slapanice
ACT leraK Blansko

Cas

00:11:03,00
00:11:36,00
00:12:03,00
00:13:07,00
00:14:52,00

Plavani
00:03:25,00(1)
00:03:54,00(5)
00:03:30,00(3)
00:03:29,00(2)
00:03:37,00(4)

Béh
00:07:38,00(1)
00:07:42,00(2)
00:08:33,00(3)
00:09:37,00(4)
00:11:15,00(5)



