

## Blanenský dětský aquatlon - Celkově, 08.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Růža Tomáš (2005)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	<b>00:11:03,00</b>	00:03:25,00(1)	00:07:38,00(1)
2	Komárek Tomáš (2004)	CZE	ACT IeraK Blansko	<b>00:11:36,00</b>	00:03:54,00(5)	00:07:42,00(2)
3	Svobodník Nikola (2005)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	<b>00:12:03,00</b>	00:03:30,00(3)	00:08:33,00(3)
4	Plotěný Lukáš (2005)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	<b>00:13:07,00</b>	00:03:29,00(2)	00:09:37,00(4)
5	Kuchař Filip (2004)	CZE	ACT IeraK Blansko	<b>00:14:52,00</b>	00:03:37,00(4)	00:11:15,00(5)

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 17:53